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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

45    

49    

55    

59    

64    

Snatch
1 67 VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.   19.06.2007 IND
2 57 TOUA Thelma Mea              30.03.1991 PNG
3 50 BENNETT Melanie               01.01.1996 AUS

C&J
1 79 VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.   19.06.2007 IND
2 76 TOUA Thelma Mea              30.03.1991 PNG
3 67 BENNETT Melanie               01.01.1996 AUS

Total
1 146 VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.   19.06.2007 IND
2 133 TOUA Thelma Mea              30.03.1991 PNG
3 117 BENNETT Melanie               01.01.1996 AUS

Snatch
1 73 BROWN Isabella                  26.05.2003 CAN
2 71 ROBERTS Nikole                 17.02.2004 WAL
3 70 DHONE Asmita                    01.05.2007 IND

C&J
1 88 DHONE Asmita                    01.05.2007 IND
2 84 BROWN Isabella                  26.05.2003 CAN
3 84 ROBERTS Nikole                 17.02.2004 WAL

Total
1 158 DHONE Asmita                    01.05.2007 IND
2 157 BROWN Isabella                  26.05.2003 CAN
3 155 ROBERTS Nikole                 17.02.2004 WAL

Snatch
1 81 SANTA Mina                         07.03.2007 IND
2 80 TEGU Jenly Wini                  09.06.1983 SOL
3 80 STEPHEN My -Only              22.05.2006 NRU

C&J
1 107 HARVEY Rose                     21.08.1998 CAN
2 101 KEAN Brenna                      30.03.1995 AUS
3 100 STEPHEN My -Only              22.05.2006 NRU

Total
1 187 HARVEY Rose                     21.08.1998 CAN
2 180 SANTA Mina                         07.03.2007 IND
3 180 STEPHEN My -Only              22.05.2006 NRU

Snatch
1 95 TASCHEREAU Ann -Sophie 16.03.2002 CAN
2 86 GORDON BROWN Jessica 25.12.1995 ENG
3 83 JONES Catrin Haf                13.06.1999 WAL

C&J
1 114 TASCHEREAU Ann -Sophie 16.03.2002 CAN
2 108 GORDON BROWN Jessica 25.12.1995 ENG
3 102 JONES Catrin Haf                13.06.1999 WAL

Total
1 209 TASCHEREAU Ann -Sophie 16.03.2002 CAN
2 194 GORDON BROWN Jessica 25.12.1995 ENG
3 185 JONES Catrin Haf                13.06.1999 WAL

Snatch
1 98 NOTTE Femily -Crystie         25.04.2009 NRU
2 88 RADZI Nur Syazwani           10.08.2003 MAS
3 87 MCINTYRE Emma               08.02.1991 NZL

C&J
1 122 NOTTE Femily -Crystie         25.04.2009 NRU
2 112 YANGUI Nadia                     16.03.1992 CAN
3 110 DE GERSIGNY Zoe             06.03.1998 AUS

Total
1 220 NOTTE Femily -Crystie         25.04.2009 NRU
2 198 YANGUI Nadia                     16.03.1992 CAN
3 196 RADZI Nur Syazwani           10.08.2003 MAS
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

71    

76    

81    

87    

+87

Snatch
1 96 KAY Darcy                               30.07.1993 AUS
2 95 LAMARRE Andreann                  11.12.1996 CAN
3 93 BARTON Erin                             24.05.1990 ENG

C&J
1 118 BARTON Erin                             24.05.1990 ENG
2 118 LAMARRE Andreann                  11.12.1996 CAN
3 113 KAY Darcy                               30.07.1993 AUS

Total
1 213 LAMARRE Andreann                  11.12.1996 CAN
2 211 BARTON Erin                             24.05.1990 ENG
3 209 KAY Darcy                               30.07.1993 AUS

Snatch
1 103 BEDWARD Shania                     17.08.1996 CAN
2 101 SHELTON Olivia                         28.12.1993 AUS
3 93 STOWERS Seine                        01.01.2008 SAM

C&J
1 133 BEDWARD Shania                     17.08.1996 CAN
2 120 SHELTON Olivia                         28.12.1993 AUS
3 118 UEPA Maximina                          22.09.2002 NRU

Total
1 236 BEDWARD Shania                     17.08.1996 CAN
2 221 SHELTON Olivia                         28.12.1993 AUS
3 208 UEPA Maximina                          22.09.2002 NRU

Snatch
1 100 LENT Ketty                              25.01.2001 MRI
2 94 OPELOGE Avatu                        01.01.2004 SAM
3 90 WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi            06.10.2005 FIJ

C&J
1 123 LENT Ketty                              25.01.2001 MRI
2 117 OPELOGE Avatu                        01.01.2004 SAM
3 115 WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi            06.10.2005 FIJ

Total
1 223 LENT Ketty                              25.01.2001 MRI
2 211 OPELOGE Avatu                        01.01.2004 SAM
3 205 WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi            06.10.2005 FIJ

Snatch
1 112 NGAKE Madias                           20.04.1992 ENG
2 108 CIKAMATANA Eileen                  18.09.1999 AUS
3 100 JONES Medea                            18.02.2003 NZL

C&J
1 137 CIKAMATANA Eileen                  18.09.1999 AUS
2 132 NGAKE Madias                           20.04.1992 ENG
3 115 JONES Medea                            18.02.2003 NZL

Total
1 245 CIKAMATANA Eileen                  18.09.1999 AUS
2 244 NGAKE Madias                           20.04.1992 ENG
3 215 JONES Medea                            18.02.2003 NZL

Snatch
1 101 FIAPULE Lesila                          01.01.2003 SAM
2 85 TIMO Malia                              04.12.2004 TUV
3 77 DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R. 20.05.2005 FIJ

C&J
1 144 FIAPULE Lesila                          01.01.2003 SAM
2 110 TIMO Malia                              04.12.2004 TUV
3 101 SEIPUA Helen Anastasia            01.07.2002 FIJ

Total
1 245 FIAPULE Lesila                          01.01.2003 SAM
2 195 TIMO Malia                              04.12.2004 TUV
3 177 DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R. 20.05.2005 FIJ
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN  MEDALLISTS

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

55    

61    

67    

73    

81    

Snatch
1 103 SULAIMAN Muhammad Rahimi      03.02.2003 MAS
2 97 A Maharajan                             22.04.2008 IND
3 85 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU

C&J
1 125 SULAIMAN Muhammad Rahimi      03.02.2003 MAS
2 120 A Maharajan                             22.04.2008 IND
3 108 NAUARI Gahuna Ian                       05.08.2002 PNG

Total
1 228 SULAIMAN Muhammad Rahimi      03.02.2003 MAS
2 217 A Maharajan                             22.04.2008 IND
3 193 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU

Snatch
1 131 KASDAN Mohamad A.                     16.06.2002 MAS
2 110 BARU Morea                              15.04.1990 PNG
3 110 V Kishore                               14.12.2007 IND

C&J
1 167 KASDAN Mohamad A.                     16.06.2002 MAS
2 155 BARU Morea                              15.04.1990 PNG
3 138 MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H. 10.05.2004 MAS

Total
1 298 KASDAN Mohamad A.                     16.06.2002 MAS
2 265 BARU Morea                              15.04.1990 PNG
3 243 MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H. 10.05.2004 MAS

Snatch
1 134 BIDIN Muhamad Aznil                     14.06.1994 MAS
2 133 T Madhavan                              03.12.2004 IND
3 125 IOANE Vaipava Nevo                      14.04.1988 SAM

C&J
1 166 BIDIN Muhamad Aznil                     14.06.1994 MAS
2 162 T Madhavan                              03.12.2004 IND
3 160 IOANE Vaipava Nevo                      14.04.1988 SAM

Total
1 300 BIDIN Muhamad Aznil                     14.06.1994 MAS
2 295 T Madhavan                              03.12.2004 IND
3 285 IOANE Vaipava Nevo                      14.04.1988 SAM

Snatch
1 142 HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry              24.11.1999 MAS
2 136 BHARALI Bedabrat                        19.03.2007 IND
3 135 MOSES Ezekiel                           02.07.2001 NRU

C&J
1 174 TAFI John                               01.01.2003 SAM
2 169 MOSES Ezekiel                           02.07.2001 NRU
3 166 HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry              24.11.1999 MAS

Total
1 309 TAFI John                               01.01.2003 SAM
2 308 HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry              24.11.1999 MAS
3 304 MOSES Ezekiel                           02.07.2001 NRU

Snatch
1 147 VALLURI Ajaya Babu                      25.11.2004 IND
2 134 PARDESHI Sairaj                         08.06.2007 IND
3 133 MOLLO Marco                             03.09.1996 NZL

C&J
1 179 VALLURI Ajaya Babu                      25.11.2004 IND
2 169 SCOTT Rory                              28.10.1999 AUS
3 166 KATOATAU Ruben                          09.02.1997 KIR

Total
1 326 VALLURI Ajaya Babu                      25.11.2004 IND
2 299 PARDESHI Sairaj                         08.06.2007 IND
3 296 SCOTT Rory                              28.10.1999 AUS
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

89    

96    

102   

109   

+109

Snatch
1 150 BELLEMARRE Alex            22.06.1998 CAN
2 141 ELDER Nehemiah K. W.     14.03.2009 FIJ
3 138 COOK Marcincy                  16.04.2002 NRU

C&J
1 180 BELLEMARRE Alex            22.06.1998 CAN
2 172 ELDER Nehemiah K. W.     14.03.2009 FIJ
3 172 LIM Kang Yin                       29.11.1996 SGP

Total
1 330 BELLEMARRE Alex            22.06.1998 CAN
2 313 ELDER Nehemiah K. W.     14.03.2009 FIJ
3 307 LIM Kang Yin                       29.11.1996 SGP

Snatch
1 155 OPELOGE Jack                  01.01.2000 SAM
2 147 ALBERT Xavier                   28.04.1998 NZL
3 135 PRETTY Andrew                 30.01.1992 CAN

C&J
1 200 OPELOGE Jack                  01.01.2000 SAM
2 170 ALBERT Xavier                   28.04.1998 NZL
3 167 GRIFFITH Daniel C.            16.12.1994 BAR

Total
1 355 OPELOGE Jack                  01.01.2000 SAM
2 317 ALBERT Xavier                   28.04.1998 NZL
3 300 PRETTY Andrew                 30.01.1992 CAN

Snatch
1 155 OPELOGE Don                   13.05.1999 SAM
2 153 SANTAVY Noah                  22.09.1998 CAN
3 145 UIKILIFI JR Joshua M.        11.09.1990 TGA

C&J
1 200 OPELOGE Don                   13.05.1999 SAM
2 185 SANTAVY Noah                  22.09.1998 CAN
3 181 UIKILIFI JR Joshua M.        11.09.1990 TGA

Total
1 355 OPELOGE Don                   13.05.1999 SAM
2 338 SANTAVY Noah                  22.09.1998 CAN
3 326 UIKILIFI JR Joshua M.        11.09.1990 TGA

Snatch
1 167 RAINIBOGI Taniela T.         19.04.1998 FIJ
2 160 NANAI LIVI Maeu                29.01.1999 SAM
3 145 WILBUR Thomas                25.11.2000 VAN

C&J
1 211 RAINIBOGI Taniela T.         19.04.1998 FIJ
2 200 NANAI LIVI Maeu                29.01.1999 SAM
3 180 WILBUR Thomas                25.11.2000 VAN

Total
1 378 RAINIBOGI Taniela T.         19.04.1998 FIJ
2 360 NANAI LIVI Maeu                29.01.1999 SAM
3 325 WILBUR Thomas                25.11.2000 VAN

Snatch
1 176 MAO Sanele                        09.09.1985 SAM
2 165 NANAI Suamili                    23.01.1995 AUS
3 155 FAAMAUSILIFALA Malachi 08.08.2001 NZL

C&J
1 220 MAO Sanele                        09.09.1985 SAM
2 190 NANAI Suamili                    23.01.1995 AUS
3 180 FAAMAUSILIFALA Malachi 08.08.2001 NZL

Total
1 396 MAO Sanele                        09.09.1985 SAM
2 355 NANAI Suamili                    23.01.1995 AUS
3 335 FAAMAUSILIFALA Malachi 08.08.2001 NZL
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     17   VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.   19.06.2007 IND A 60  64  67  67      
2     5   TOUA Thelma Mea         30.03.1991 PNG A 57  57  62  57      
3     61   BENNETT Melanie         01.01.1996 AUS A 46  46  50  50      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     17   VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.   19.06.2007 IND A 72  76  79  79      
2     5   TOUA Thelma Mea         30.03.1991 PNG A 71  76  80  76      
3     61   BENNETT Melanie         01.01.1996 AUS A 60  67  67  67      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     17   VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.   19.06.2007 IND A 67     79     146     
2     5   TOUA Thelma Mea         30.03.1991 PNG A 57     76     133     
3     61   BENNETT Melanie         01.01.1996 AUS A 50     67     117     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     121   BROWN Isabella        26.05.2003 CAN A 68  71  73  73      
2     10   ROBERTS Nikole       17.02.2004 WAL A 68  71  73  71      
3     48   DHONE Asmita         01.05.2007 IND A 65  68  70  70      
4     124   TOUA Loa Dika         23.06.1983 PNG A 65  65  69  65      
5     184   GUNGON Jianne       20.10.1998 AUS A 60  63  65  65      
6     98   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 60  62  64  64      
7     14   BROWN Kate          01.05.1996 AUS A 56  59  62  62      
8     178   WONG Abigail          01.12.2004 SGP A 42  45  48  45      

11   VAGI Idau             27.03.2006 PNG A 60  60  60  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     48   DHONE Asmita         01.05.2007 IND A 83  86  88  88      
2     121   BROWN Isabella        26.05.2003 CAN A 81  84  86  84      
3     10   ROBERTS Nikole       17.02.2004 WAL A 81  84  84  84      
4     98   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 75  78  81  78      
5     184   GUNGON Jianne       20.10.1998 AUS A 75  78  80  78      
6     14   BROWN Kate          01.05.1996 AUS A 73  76  79  76      
7     178   WONG Abigail          01.12.2004 SGP A 52  55  56  56      

11   VAGI Idau             27.03.2006 PNG A ------  ------  ------  ------     
124   TOUA Loa Dika         23.06.1983 PNG A 88  88  90  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     48   DHONE Asmita         01.05.2007 IND A 70     88     158     
2     121   BROWN Isabella        26.05.2003 CAN A 73     84     157     
3     10   ROBERTS Nikole       17.02.2004 WAL A 71     84     155     
4     184   GUNGON Jianne       20.10.1998 AUS A 65     78     143     
5     98   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 64     78     142     
6     14   BROWN Kate          01.05.1996 AUS A 62     76     138     
7     178   WONG Abigail          01.12.2004 SGP A 45     56     101     

124   TOUA Loa Dika         23.06.1983 PNG A 65     ------   ------     
11   VAGI Idau             27.03.2006 PNG A ------     ------   ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     90   SANTA Mina          07.03.2007 IND A 78  78  81  81      
2     131   TEGU Jenly Wini       09.06.1983 SOL A 75  75  80  80      
3     186   STEPHEN My -Only     22.05.2006 NRU A 75  78  80  80      
4     197   HARVEY Rose        21.08.1998 CAN A 78  78  80  80      
5     134   KEAN Brenna         30.03.1995 AUS A 73  76  78  76      
6     199   JOHNSON Haylee     16.07.1998 CAN A 75  78  78  75      
7     83   CONNELLY Madaline   01.11.2003 WAL A 72  75  78  75      
8     24   JOB Tessa            12.04.1994 AUS A 73  73  76  73      
9     42   CHUA Jiin -Linn        29.12.1998 SGP A 65  68  71  68      

10     155   CHIA Perlina          27.12.1995 SGP A 65  65  68  68      
11     177   SIDEK Liyana Safiah    22.01.1995 BRU A 58  60  60  58      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     197   HARVEY Rose        21.08.1998 CAN A 104  107  107  107      
2     134   KEAN Brenna         30.03.1995 AUS A 96  101  105  101      
3     186   STEPHEN My -Only     22.05.2006 NRU A 96  100  102  100      
4     90   SANTA Mina          07.03.2007 IND A 96  96  99  99      
5     24   JOB Tessa            12.04.1994 AUS A 93  97  101  97      
6     131   TEGU Jenly Wini      09.06.1983 SOL A 95  101  103  95      
7     199   JOHNSON Haylee     16.07.1998 CAN A 95  99  100  95      
8     83   CONNELLY Madaline   01.11.2003 WAL A 91  91  94  94      
9     42   CHUA Jiin -Linn        29.12.1998 SGP A 86  90  92  90      

10     155   CHIA Perlina          27.12.1995 SGP A 77  82  82  77      
11     177   SIDEK Liyana Safiah   22.01.1995 BRU A 73  73  77  73      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     197   HARVEY Rose        21.08.1998 CAN A 80     107   187     
2     90   SANTA Mina          07.03.2007 IND A 81     99     180     
3     186   STEPHEN My -Only     22.05.2006 NRU A 80     100   180     
4     134   KEAN Brenna         30.03.1995 AUS A 76     101   177     
5     131   TEGU Jenly Wini      09.06.1983 SOL A 80     95     175     
6     199   JOHNSON Haylee     16.07.1998 CAN A 75     95     170     
7     24   JOB Tessa            12.04.1994 AUS A 73     97     170     
8     83   CONNELLY Madaline   01.11.2003 WAL A 75     94     169     
9     42   CHUA Jiin -Linn        29.12.1998 SGP A 68     90     158     
10     155   CHIA Perlina          27.12.1995 SGP A 68     77     145     
11     177   SIDEK Liyana Safiah   22.01.1995 BRU A 58     73     131     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     174   TASCHEREAU Ann -Sophie           16.03.2002 CAN A 89  92  95  95      
2     149   GORDON BROWN Jessica           25.12.1995 ENG A 82  84  86  86      
3     105   JONES Catrin Haf                   13.06.1999 WAL A 80  83  83  83      
4     154   YALAM Balo                       08.08.2004 IND A 78  81  83  81      
5     89   GULA Hannah                      12.08.1998 CAN A 80  80  84  80      
6     58   WHALLEY Charlotte Constance        26.02.2004 WAL A 73  76  79  79      
7     93   SAMSUR Nurul Syasya              30.10.2009 MAS A 67  70  70  67      
8     32   TURAGANIBVALU Mereia Claris Talei   03.12.2009 FIJ A 53  53  53  53      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     174   TASCHEREAU Ann -Sophie           16.03.2002 CAN A 108  111  114  114      
2     149   GORDON BROWN Jessica           25.12.1995 ENG A 104  108  112  108      
3     105   JONES Catrin Haf                   13.06.1999 WAL A 102  106  106  102      
4     154   YALAM Balo                       08.08.2004 IND A 100  105  106  100      
5     58   WHALLEY Charlotte Constance        26.02.2004 WAL A 93  95  97  97      
6     89   GULA Hannah                      12.08.1998 CAN A 92  95  96  96      
7     93   SAMSUR Nurul Syasya              30.10.2009 MAS A 88  91  91  88      
8     32   TURAGANIBVALU Mereia Claris Talei   03.12.2009 FIJ A 65  70  70  70      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     174   TASCHEREAU Ann -Sophie           16.03.2002 CAN A 95     114    209     
2     149   GORDON BROWN Jessica           25.12.1995 ENG A 86     108   194     
3     105   JONES Catrin Haf                   13.06.1999 WAL A 83     102   185     
4     154   YALAM Balo                       08.08.2004 IND A 81     100   181     
5     89   GULA Hannah                      12.08.1998 CAN A 80     96     176     
6     58   WHALLEY Charlotte Constance        26.02.2004 WAL A 79     97     176     
7     93   SAMSUR Nurul Syasya              30.10.2009 MAS A 67     88     155     
8     32   TURAGANIBVALU Mereia Claris Talei   03.12.2009 FIJ A 53     70     123     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     30   NOTTE Femily -Crystie    25.04.2009 NRU A 90  95  98  98      
2     38   RADZI Nur Syazwani     10.08.2003 MAS A 82  85  88  88      
3     133   MCINTYRE Emma       08.02.1991 NZL A 83  87  90  87      
4     76   YANGUI Nadia          16.03.1992 CAN A 83  83  86  86      
5     135   DE GERSIGNY Zoe      06.03.1998 AUS A 85  88  88  85      
6     129   B Harika               10.08.2007 IND A 74  78  81  81      
7     143   WATKINS Bethan        17.02.1994 WAL A 80  83  ------  80      
8     140   HENG Nicole           16.01.1995 SGP A 72  76  77  77      
9     196   KAI Khrystalle Elizabeth   15.05.2007 FIJ A 62  66  66  66      

10     56   TAAUTA Teangiro        30.03.2004 KIR A 63  68  68  63      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     30   NOTTE Femily -Crystie    25.04.2009 NRU A 110  118  122  122      
2     76   YANGUI Nadia          16.03.1992 CAN A 107  111  112  112      
3     135   DE GERSIGNY Zoe      06.03.1998 AUS A 107  110  112  110      
4     38   RADZI Nur Syazwani     10.08.2003 MAS A 105  108  108  108      
5     129   B Harika               10.08.2007 IND A 96  101  105  105      
6     133   MCINTYRE Emma       08.02.1991 NZL A 102  102  106  102      
7     140   HENG Nicole           16.01.1995 SGP A 90  95  95  90      
8     56   TAAUTA Teangiro        30.03.2004 KIR A 85  90  90  85      
9     196   KAI Khrystalle Elizabeth   15.05.2007 FIJ A 75  83  86  83      

143   WATKINS Bethan        17.02.1994 WAL A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     30   NOTTE Femily -Crystie    25.04.2009 NRU A 98     122   220     
2     76   YANGUI Nadia          16.03.1992 CAN A 86     112    198     
3     38   RADZI Nur Syazwani     10.08.2003 MAS A 88     108   196     
4     135   DE GERSIGNY Zoe      06.03.1998 AUS A 85     110    195     
5     133   MCINTYRE Emma       08.02.1991 NZL A 87     102   189     
6     129   B Harika               10.08.2007 IND A 81     105   186     
7     140   HENG Nicole           16.01.1995 SGP A 77     90     167     
8     196   KAI Khrystalle Elizabeth   15.05.2007 FIJ A 66     83     149     
9     56   TAAUTA Teangiro        30.03.2004 KIR A 63     85     148     

143   WATKINS Bethan        17.02.1994 WAL A 80     ------   ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     138   KAY Darcy                   30.07.1993 AUS A 89  93  96  96      
2     165   LAMARRE Andreann           11.12.1996 CAN A 92  95  97  95      
3     50   BARTON Erin                24.05.1990 ENG A 90  93  96  93      
4     144   WALKER Samantha           02.05.2007 AUS A 89  89  89  89      
5     100   LEE Kathryn                 20.05.2003 CAN A 84  87  90  87      
6     13   FESOLAI Sienna              14.08.2005 NZL A 81  84  87  87      
7     60   SIM Rachelle                 15.08.2000 SGP A 75  79  82  82      
8     64   VULACA Brooke Biranna Ateru   01.05.2008 FIJ A 78  78  85  78      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     50   BARTON Erin                24.05.1990 ENG A 115  118  121  118      
2     165   LAMARRE Andreann           11.12.1996 CAN A 111  115  118  118      
3     138   KAY Darcy                   30.07.1993 AUS A 108  113  113  113      
4     13   FESOLAI Sienna              14.08.2005 NZL A 103  107  110  110      
5     100   LEE Kathryn                 20.05.2003 CAN A 108  108  109  109      
6     144   WALKER Samantha           02.05.2007 AUS A 100  100  104  100      
7     64   VULACA Brooke Biranna Ateru   01.05.2008 FIJ A 98  105  105  98      
8     60   SIM Rachelle                 15.08.2000 SGP A 92  96  100  96      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     165   LAMARRE Andreann           11.12.1996 CAN A 95     118    213     
2     50   BARTON Erin                24.05.1990 ENG A 93     118    211     
3     138   KAY Darcy                   30.07.1993 AUS A 96     113    209     
4     13   FESOLAI Sienna              14.08.2005 NZL A 87     110    197     
5     100   LEE Kathryn                 20.05.2003 CAN A 87     109   196     
6     144   WALKER Samantha           02.05.2007 AUS A 89     100   189     
7     60   SIM Rachelle                 15.08.2000 SGP A 82     96     178     
8     64   VULACA Brooke Biranna Ateru   01.05.2008 FIJ A 78     98     176     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     88   BEDWARD Shania            17.08.1996 CAN A 98  101  103  103      
2     115   SHELTON Olivia             28.12.1993 AUS A 93  97  101  101      
3     3   STOWERS Seine             01.01.2008 SAM A 90  93  97  93      
4     62   UEPA Maximina              22.09.2002 NRU A 90  94  94  90      
5     20   TALETAWA Miriama Waruono   01.03.2005 FIJ A 80  85  90  90      
6     15   BILLEN Jeenat               28.03.2001 CAN A 83  83  87  87      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     88   BEDWARD Shania           17.08.1996 CAN A 126  130  133  133      
2     115   SHELTON Olivia             28.12.1993 AUS A 120  129  129  120      
3     62   UEPA Maximina              22.09.2002 NRU A 118  118  118  118      
4     3   STOWERS Seine             01.01.2008 SAM A 110  114  117  114      
5     20   TALETAWA Miriama Waruono   01.03.2005 FIJ A 112  116  117  112      
6     15   BILLEN Jeenat               28.03.2001 CAN A 105  109  110  105      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     88   BEDWARD Shania            17.08.1996 CAN A 103     133   236     
2     115   SHELTON Olivia             28.12.1993 AUS A 101     120   221     
3     62   UEPA Maximina              22.09.2002 NRU A 90     118    208     
4     3   STOWERS Seine             01.01.2008 SAM A 93     114    207     
5     20   TALETAWA Miriama Waruono   01.03.2005 FIJ A 90     112    202     
6     15   BILLEN Jeenat               28.03.2001 CAN A 87     105   192     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     180   LENT Ketty              25.01.2001 MRI A 92  97  100  100      
2     162   OPELOGE Avatu         01.01.2004 SAM A 90  94  100  94      
3     166   WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi   06.10.2005 FIJ A 85  90  93  90      
4     27   PRITCHARD LOLO Ajah   10.08.2002 VAN A 85  88  90  90      
5     34   K Oviya                 02.11.2007 IND A 78  82  85  85      
6     78   R.P. Keerthana           20.01.2008 IND A 79  83  86  83      
7     160   SECIVO Olimaipa S. A.    14.03.2007 FIJ A 50  55  63  63      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     180   LENT Ketty              25.01.2001 MRI A 115  120  123  123      
2     162   OPELOGE Avatu         01.01.2004 SAM A 117  130  130  117      
3     166   WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi   06.10.2005 FIJ A 105  109  115  115      
4     27   PRITCHARD LOLO Ajah   10.08.2002 VAN A 103  108  111  108      
5     34   K Oviya                 02.11.2007 IND A 102  105  109  105      
6     78   R.P. Keerthana           20.01.2008 IND A 101  101  105  101      
7     160   SECIVO Olimaipa S. A.    14.03.2007 FIJ A 65  72  72  65      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     180   LENT Ketty              25.01.2001 MRI A 100     123   223     
2     162   OPELOGE Avatu         01.01.2004 SAM A 94     117    211     
3     166   WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi   06.10.2005 FIJ A 90     115    205     
4     27   PRITCHARD LOLO Ajah   10.08.2002 VAN A 90     108   198     
5     34   K Oviya                 02.11.2007 IND A 85     105   190     
6     78   R.P. Keerthana           20.01.2008 IND A 83     101   184     
7     160   SECIVO Olimaipa S. A.    14.03.2007 FIJ A 63     65     128     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     67   NGAKE Madias            20.04.1992 ENG A 108  112  115  112      
2     40   CIKAMATANA Eileen       18.09.1999 AUS A 100  105  108  108      
3     94   JONES Medea            18.02.2003 NZL A 100  103  103  100      
4     71   TAUNIKARAWA Tenganga   27.05.2008 KIR A 65  70  75  70      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     40   CIKAMATANA Eileen       18.09.1999 AUS A 137  ------  ------  137      
2     67   NGAKE Madias            20.04.1992 ENG A 120  127  132  132      
3     94   JONES Medea            18.02.2003 NZL A 115  120  120  115      
4     71   TAUNIKARAWA Tenganga   27.05.2008 KIR A 77  82  90  82      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     40   CIKAMATANA Eileen       18.09.1999 AUS A 108     137   245     
2     67   NGAKE Madias            20.04.1992 ENG A 112     132   244     
3     94   JONES Medea            18.02.2003 NZL A 100     115    215     
4     71   TAUNIKARAWA Tenganga   27.05.2008 KIR A 70     82     152     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     168   FIAPULE Lesila                01.01.2003 SAM A 101  106  106  101      
2     25   TIMO Malia                   04.12.2004 TUV A 80  85  90  85      
3     23   DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R.   20.05.2005 FIJ A 70  73  77  77      
4     39   SEIPUA Helen Anastasia        01.07.2002 FIJ A 73  76  79  76      
5     167   KAMI Joy Genevieve Nanise      04.12.2003 TGA A 70  73  73  73      
6     106   SAVOU Sinate A. S.            01.02.2008 FIJ A 60  65  70  65      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN +87 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     168   FIAPULE Lesila                01.01.2003 SAM A 139  144  150  144      
2     25   TIMO Malia                   04.12.2004 TUV A 105  106  110  110      
3     39   SEIPUA Helen Anastasia        01.07.2002 FIJ A 101  108  108  101      
4     23   DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R.   20.05.2005 FIJ A 95  100  106  100      
5     167   KAMI Joy Genevieve Nanise      04.12.2003 TGA A 85  90  95  95      
6     106   SAVOU Sinate A. S.            01.02.2008 FIJ A 75  80  85  80      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     168   FIAPULE Lesila                01.01.2003 SAM A 101     144   245     
2     25   TIMO Malia                   04.12.2004 TUV A 85     110    195     
3     23   DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R.   20.05.2005 FIJ A 77     100   177     
4     39   SEIPUA Helen Anastasia        01.07.2002 FIJ A 76     101   177     
5     167   KAMI Joy Genevieve Nanise     04.12.2003 TGA A 73     95     168     
6     106   SAVOU Sinate A. S.            01.02.2008 FIJ A 65     80     145     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     95   SULAIMAN Muhammad Rahimi   03.02.2003 MAS A 98  98  103  103      
2     85   A Maharajan                  22.04.2008 IND A 97  97  97  97      
3     137   DEGIA Alfred                  02.04.2008 NRU A 80  80  85  85      
4     63   NAUARI Gahuna Ian           05.08.2002 PNG A 83  83  88  83      
5     195   TAMAROA Eria                05.01.2004 KIR A 77  82  82  82      



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

39
Produced by the IWF TIS      21.09.2024  6:21:12 PM

2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 55 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     95   SULAIMAN Muhammad Rahimi   03.02.2003 MAS A 120  125  125  125      
2     85   A Maharajan                  22.04.2008 IND A 113  120  126  120      
3     63   NAUARI Gahuna Ian            05.08.2002 PNG A 104  108  111  108      
4     137   DEGIA Alfred                  02.04.2008 NRU A 105  108  108  108      
5     195   TAMAROA Eria                05.01.2004 KIR A 97  103  106  103      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     95   SULAIMAN Muhammad Rahimi   03.02.2003 MAS A 103     125   228     
2     85   A Maharajan                  22.04.2008 IND A 97     120   217     
3     137   DEGIA Alfred                  02.04.2008 NRU A 85     108   193     
4     63   NAUARI Gahuna Ian            05.08.2002 PNG A 83     108   191     
5     195   TAMAROA Eria                05.01.2004 KIR A 82     103   185     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     170   KASDAN Mohamad A.             16.06.2002 MAS A 120  125  131  131      
2     132   BARU Morea                    15.04.1990 PNG A 110  110  120  110      
3     12   V Kishore                       14.12.2007 IND A 103  107  110  110      
4     31   MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H.   10.05.2004 MAS A 105  105  110  105      
5     2   HAJI ABU BAKAR Mohammad N.    20.09.1995 BRU A 99  101  103  103      
6     127   ADAM Johannes                 09.09.2007 NRU A 90  95  98  95      
7     26   ASYRANI Syahmi                12.11.1999 SGP A 88  88  92  88      
8     28   MOK David                     16.08.2002 SGP A 75  83  90  83      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 61 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     170   KASDAN Mohamad A.             16.06.2002 MAS A 160  167  ------  167      
2     132   BARU Morea                    15.04.1990 PNG A 140  150  155  155      
3     31   MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H.   10.05.2004 MAS A 130  135  138  138      
4     12   V Kishore                       14.12.2007 IND A 128  132  135  132      
5     2   HAJI ABU BAKAR Mohammad N.    20.09.1995 BRU A 125  127  130  130      
6     127   ADAM Johannes                 09.09.2007 NRU A 110  115  120  120      
7     28   MOK David                      16.08.2002 SGP A 110  118  120  118      
8     26   ASYRANI Syahmi                12.11.1999 SGP A 117  122  122  117      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     170   KASDAN Mohamad A.             16.06.2002 MAS A 131     167   298     
2     132   BARU Morea                    15.04.1990 PNG A 110     155   265     
3     31   MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H.   10.05.2004 MAS A 105     138   243     
4     12   V Kishore                       14.12.2007 IND A 110     132   242     
5     2   HAJI ABU BAKAR Mohammad N.    20.09.1995 BRU A 103     130   233     
6     127   ADAM Johannes                 09.09.2007 NRU A 95     120   215     
7     26   ASYRANI Syahmi                12.11.1999 SGP A 88     117    205     
8     28   MOK David                      16.08.2002 SGP A 83     118    201     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     74   BIDIN Muhamad Aznil   14.06.1994 MAS A 130  134  136  134      
2     55   T Madhavan           03.12.2004 IND A 123  128  133  133      
3     41   IOANE Vaipava Nevo   14.04.1988 SAM A 116  121  125  125      
4     117   TANI Bengia           26.02.2004 IND A 112  115  118  118      
5     4   IKA Ditto Titus         30.07.2006 NRU A 115  115  120  115      
6     169   ERATI Kaimauri        13.06.2004 KIR A 105  110  115  110      
7     103   GOH Zuo Fu          28.07.1994 SGP A 100  103  105  103      
8     82   LIM Joshua           14.10.1999 SGP A 90  95  100  95      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 67 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     74   BIDIN Muhamad Aznil   14.06.1994 MAS A 160  166  171  166      
2     55   T Madhavan           03.12.2004 IND A 153  158  162  162      
3     41   IOANE Vaipava Nevo   14.04.1988 SAM A 160  170  176  160      
4     117   TANI Bengia           26.02.2004 IND A 150  153  156  156      
5     4   IKA Ditto Titus         30.07.2006 NRU A 145  150  155  155      
6     169   ERATI Kaimauri        13.06.2004 KIR A 130  140  140  130      
7     103   GOH Zuo Fu          28.07.1994 SGP A 121  127  132  121      
8     82   LIM Joshua           14.10.1999 SGP A 115  120  121  121      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     74   BIDIN Muhamad Aznil   14.06.1994 MAS A 134     166   300     
2     55   T Madhavan          03.12.2004 IND A 133     162   295     
3     41   IOANE Vaipava Nevo   14.04.1988 SAM A 125     160   285     
4     117   TANI Bengia          26.02.2004 IND A 118     156   274     
5     4   IKA Ditto Titus         30.07.2006 NRU A 115     155   270     
6     169   ERATI Kaimauri        13.06.2004 KIR A 110     130   240     
7     103   GOH Zuo Fu          28.07.1994 SGP A 103     121   224     
8     82   LIM Joshua           14.10.1999 SGP A 95     121   216     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     54   HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry   24.11.1999 MAS A 133  137  142  142      
2     87   BHARALI Bedabrat         19.03.2007 IND A 128  132  136  136      
3     77   MOSES Ezekiel           02.07.2001 NRU A 130  135  138  135      
4     181   TAFI John                01.01.2003 SAM A 130  135  135  135      
5     8   FARMER Michael Anthony   06.05.1999 WAL A 125  129  129  129      
6     84   RAOBU Manuila           18.09.2000 TUV A 121  126  128  128      
7     43   WHITEMAN James         02.02.1994 CAN A 117  122  122  122      
8     112   QAQA Poama             12.03.1997 FIJ A 120  120  126  120      
9     190   CHUI Jonathan            04.01.1998 CAN A 118  121  121  118      

10     136   LOY Kester               23.01.1998 SGP A 108  114  115  115      



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

48
Produced by the IWF TIS      21.09.2024  6:22:08 PM

2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 73 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     181   TAFI John                01.01.2003 SAM A 168  174  180  174      
2     77   MOSES Ezekiel           02.07.2001 NRU A 160  166  169  169      
3     54   HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry   24.11.1999 MAS A 162  166  171  166      
4     87   BHARALI Bedabrat         19.03.2007 IND A 158  158  164  164      
5     43   WHITEMAN James         02.02.1994 CAN A 150  157  157  157      
6     190   CHUI Jonathan            04.01.1998 CAN A 155  158  160  155      
7     8   FARMER Michael Anthony   06.05.1999 WAL A 153  157  157  153      
8     112   QAQA Poama             12.03.1997 FIJ A 145  151  156  151      
9     84   RAOBU Manuila           18.09.2000 TUV A 147  153  155  147      

10     136   LOY Kester               23.01.1998 SGP A 135  143  143  135      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     181   TAFI John                01.01.2003 SAM A 135     174   309     
2     54   HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry   24.11.1999 MAS A 142     166   308     
3     77   MOSES Ezekiel           02.07.2001 NRU A 135     169   304     
4     87   BHARALI Bedabrat         19.03.2007 IND A 136     164   300     
5     8   FARMER Michael Anthony   06.05.1999 WAL A 129     153   282     
6     43   WHITEMAN James         02.02.1994 CAN A 122     157   279     
7     84   RAOBU Manuila           18.09.2000 TUV A 128     147   275     
8     190   CHUI Jonathan            04.01.1998 CAN A 118     155   273     
9     112   QAQA Poama             12.03.1997 FIJ A 120     151   271     
10     136   LOY Kester               23.01.1998 SGP A 115     135   250     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     159   VALLURI Ajaya Babu                25.11.2004 IND A 143  147  151  147      
2     191   PARDESHI Sairaj                   08.06.2007 IND A 126  130  134  134      
3     189   MOLLO Marco                     03.09.1996 NZL A 125  129  133  133      
4     156   VOWLES Devin                    11.02.1998 CAN A 122  127  132  132      
5     99   MALAWANA Pasindu Madubhashana   28.07.2001 SRI A 127  127  130  130      
6     128   KATOATAU Ruben                  09.02.1997 KIR A 125  129  134  129      
7     198   PANDOO Dinesh                   25.02.2001 MRI A 125  127  127  127      
8     125   SCOTT Rory                      28.10.1999 AUS A 127  127  127  127      
9     16   ROBERTS Khalil Martell Zion         01.06.2002 BAR A 112  118  121  121      

10     176   SHAW Daniel Z. A.                  18.06.2005 FIJ A 110  115  120  115      
11     164   ITSIMAERA Kyle F.                 01.10.2008 NRU A 108  112  112  108      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 81 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     159   VALLURI Ajaya Babu                25.11.2004 IND A 165  172  179  179      
2     125   SCOTT Rory                      28.10.1999 AUS A 165  169  169  169      
3     128   KATOATAU Ruben                  09.02.1997 KIR A 161  166  169  166      
4     191   PARDESHI Sairaj                   08.06.2007 IND A 160  165  165  165      
5     198   PANDOO Dinesh                   25.02.2001 MRI A 160  166  167  160      
6     189   MOLLO Marco                     03.09.1996 NZL A 155  160  165  160      
7     156   VOWLES Devin                    11.02.1998 CAN A 150  157  163  157      
8     176   SHAW Daniel Z. A.                  18.06.2005 FIJ A 140  146  154  146      
9     99   MALAWANA Pasindu Madubhashana   28.07.2001 SRI A 133  137  142  142      

10     16   ROBERTS Khalil Martell Zion         01.06.2002 BAR A 141  141  150  141      
11     164   ITSIMAERA Kyle F.                 01.10.2008 NRU A 133  138  138  138      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     159   VALLURI Ajaya Babu                25.11.2004 IND A 147     179   326     
2     191   PARDESHI Sairaj                   08.06.2007 IND A 134     165   299     
3     125   SCOTT Rory                       28.10.1999 AUS A 127     169   296     
4     128   KATOATAU Ruben                  09.02.1997 KIR A 129     166   295     
5     189   MOLLO Marco                     03.09.1996 NZL A 133     160   293     
6     156   VOWLES Devin                    11.02.1998 CAN A 132     157   289     
7     198   PANDOO Dinesh                   25.02.2001 MRI A 127     160   287     
8     99   MALAWANA Pasindu Madubhashana   28.07.2001 SRI A 130     142   272     
9     16   ROBERTS Khalil Martell Zion          01.06.2002 BAR A 121     141   262     
10     176   SHAW Daniel Z. A.                  18.06.2005 FIJ A 115     146   261     
11     164   ITSIMAERA Kyle F.                 01.10.2008 NRU A 108     138   246     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     33   BELLEMARRE Alex        22.06.1998 CAN A 145  150  155  150      
2     171   ELDER Nehemiah K. W.     14.03.2009 FIJ A 135  140  141  141      
3     111   COOK Marcincy           16.04.2002 NRU A 135  138  141  138      
4     130   EWING Ryven            09.07.2002 AUS A 131  136  140  136      
5     19   LIM Kang Yin             29.11.1996 SGP A 130  135  140  135      
6     75   LALRUATFELA Lalruatfela   05.03.2006 IND A 127  131  135  135      
7     183   SAXTON Oliver            16.02.2003 AUS A 130  135  ------  130      
8     122   OON Yuen Tzern          12.05.1997 SGP A 122  122  130  130      
9     114   FUNAKI Uaealesi          04.11.1998 TGA A 121  125  125  125      
10     21   GIBSON Edward Vivian     10.02.2004 WAL A 114  117  120  117      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 89 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     33   BELLEMARRE Alex        22.06.1998 CAN A 175  180  185  180      
2     171   ELDER Nehemiah K. W.     14.03.2009 FIJ A 163  166  172  172      
3     19   LIM Kang Yin             29.11.1996 SGP A 165  172  172  172      
4     130   EWING Ryven            09.07.2002 AUS A 170  175  175  170      
5     75   LALRUATFELA Lalruatfela   05.03.2006 IND A 166  172  173  166      
6     114   FUNAKI Uaealesi          04.11.1998 TGA A 160  165  165  160      
7     21   GIBSON Edward Vivian     10.02.2004 WAL A 145  150  153  153      
8     122   OON Yuen Tzern          12.05.1997 SGP A 148  154  155  148      

111   COOK Marcincy           16.04.2002 NRU A 158  158  158  ------     
183   SAXTON Oliver            16.02.2003 AUS A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     33   BELLEMARRE Alex        22.06.1998 CAN A 150     180   330     
2     171   ELDER Nehemiah K. W.     14.03.2009 FIJ A 141     172   313     
3     19   LIM Kang Yin             29.11.1996 SGP A 135     172   307     
4     130   EWING Ryven            09.07.2002 AUS A 136     170   306     
5     75   LALRUATFELA Lalruatfela   05.03.2006 IND A 135     166   301     
6     114   FUNAKI Uaealesi          04.11.1998 TGA A 125     160   285     
7     122   OON Yuen Tzern          12.05.1997 SGP A 130     148   278     
8     21   GIBSON Edward Vivian     10.02.2004 WAL A 117     153   270     

111   COOK Marcincy           16.04.2002 NRU A 138     ------   ------     
183   SAXTON Oliver            16.02.2003 AUS A 130     ------   ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     37   OPELOGE Jack      01.01.2000 SAM A 150  155  172  155      
2     57   ALBERT Xavier       28.04.1998 NZL A 141  145  147  147      
3     119   PRETTY Andrew      30.01.1992 CAN A 130  135  140  135      
4     46   LOLOHEA Charlie     30.04.1993 FIJ A 120  130  135  130      
5     172   TOKONA Zion R. J.    27.04.2007 FIJ A 125  130  140  130      
6     192   GRIFFITH Daniel C.   16.12.1994 BAR A 115  121  125  125      
7     69   DODDS Oliver       12.09.2000 JEY A 115  120  120  115      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 96 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     37   OPELOGE Jack      01.01.2000 SAM A 190  200  205  200      
2     57   ALBERT Xavier       28.04.1998 NZL A 165  170  177  170      
3     192   GRIFFITH Daniel C.   16.12.1994 BAR A 155  160  167  167      
4     119   PRETTY Andrew      30.01.1992 CAN A 155  160  165  165      
5     172   TOKONA Zion R. J.    27.04.2007 FIJ A 150  157  160  160      

69   DODDS Oliver       12.09.2000 JEY A 140  140  140  ------     
46   LOLOHEA Charlie     30.04.1993 FIJ A 156  156  160  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     37   OPELOGE Jack      01.01.2000 SAM A 155     200   355     
2     57   ALBERT Xavier       28.04.1998 NZL A 147     170   317     
3     119   PRETTY Andrew      30.01.1992 CAN A 135     165   300     
4     192   GRIFFITH Daniel C.   16.12.1994 BAR A 125     167   292     
5     172   TOKONA Zion R. J.   27.04.2007 FIJ A 130     160   290     

46   LOLOHEA Charlie     30.04.1993 FIJ A 130     ------   ------     
69   DODDS Oliver       12.09.2000 JEY A 115     ------   ------     



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

59
Produced by the IWF TIS      21.09.2024  6:23:32 PM

2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     109   OPELOGE Don             13.05.1999 SAM A 155  165  165  155      
2     116   SANTAVY Noah             22.09.1998 CAN A 147  152  153  153      
3     179   UIKILIFI JR Joshua M.        11.09.1990 TGA A 140  140  145  145      
4     193   TAIHUKA Kitini              09.01.2003 NZL A 134  134  134  134      
5     96   VAKURUIVALU Timothy V. T.   16.09.1999 FIJ A 115  120  120  115      
6     18   CLARKE Quontana S.        01.07.1991 BAR A 95  102  108  102      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 102 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     109   OPELOGE Don             13.05.1999 SAM A 200  200  210  200      
2     116   SANTAVY Noah             22.09.1998 CAN A 180  185  190  185      
3     179   UIKILIFI JR Joshua M.        11.09.1990 TGA A 170  178  181  181      
4     193   TAIHUKA Kitini              09.01.2003 NZL A 155  156  170  170      
5     18   CLARKE Quontana S.        01.07.1991 BAR A 130  135  135  135      

96   VAKURUIVALU Timothy V. T.   16.09.1999 FIJ A 145  ------  ------  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     109   OPELOGE Don             13.05.1999 SAM A 155     200   355     
2     116   SANTAVY Noah             22.09.1998 CAN A 153     185   338     
3     179   UIKILIFI JR Joshua M.        11.09.1990 TGA A 145     181   326     
4     193   TAIHUKA Kitini              09.01.2003 NZL A 134     170   304     
5     18   CLARKE Quontana S.        01.07.1991 BAR A 102     135   237     

96   VAKURUIVALU Timothy V. T.   16.09.1999 FIJ A 115     ------   ------     



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

62
Produced by the IWF TIS      21.09.2024  6:23:51 PM

2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 109 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     1   RAINIBOGI Taniela T.   19.04.1998 FIJ A 162  167  171  167      
2     107   NANAI LIVI Maeu      29.01.1999 SAM A 160  163  165  160      
3     120   WILBUR Thomas      25.11.2000 VAN A 140  145  150  145      
4     188   JUBOO  Khelwin       27.06.2002 MRI A 130  130  135  135      
5     59   SWANEPOEL Antony   26.08.1993 RSA A 113  117  117  117      



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

63
Produced by the IWF TIS      21.09.2024  6:23:57 PM

2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 109 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     1   RAINIBOGI Taniela T.   19.04.1998 FIJ A 195  205  211  211      
2     107   NANAI LIVI Maeu      29.01.1999 SAM A 193  200  210  200      
3     120   WILBUR Thomas      25.11.2000 VAN A 170  175  180  180      
4     59   SWANEPOEL Antony   26.08.1993 RSA A 143  147  151  151      

188   JUBOO  Khelwin       27.06.2002 MRI A 180  186  191  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 109 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     1   RAINIBOGI Taniela T.   19.04.1998 FIJ A 167     211    378     
2     107   NANAI LIVI Maeu      29.01.1999 SAM A 160     200   360     
3     120   WILBUR Thomas      25.11.2000 VAN A 145     180   325     
4     59   SWANEPOEL Antony   26.08.1993 RSA A 117     151   268     

188   JUBOO  Khelwin       27.06.2002 MRI A 135     ------   ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN +109 kg  SNATCH
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     91   MAO Sanele              09.09.1985 SAM A 176  185  185  176      
2     97   NANAI Suamili             23.01.1995 AUS A 165  175  175  165      
3     201   FAAMAUSILIFALA Malachi   08.08.2001 NZL A 150  155  160  155      
4     173   INGHAM Nelson C.         18.08.1995 FIJ A 95  101  105  105      
5     81   NAICERU Paula           12.06.2002 FIJ A 85  91  95  95      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN +109 kg  C&J
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     91   MAO Sanele              09.09.1985 SAM A 211  220  237  220      
2     97   NANAI Suamili             23.01.1995 AUS A 181  190  ------  190      
3     201   FAAMAUSILIFALA Malachi   08.08.2001 NZL A 180  180  190  180      
4     173   INGHAM Nelson C.         18.08.1995 FIJ A 120  126  126  126      
5     81   NAICERU Paula           12.06.2002 FIJ A 115  120  125  120      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL
SENIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     91   MAO Sanele              09.09.1985 SAM A 176     220   396     
2     97   NANAI Suamili             23.01.1995 AUS A 165     190   355     
3     201   FAAMAUSILIFALA Malachi   08.08.2001 NZL A 155     180   335     
4     173   INGHAM Nelson C.         18.08.1995 FIJ A 105     126   231     
5     81   NAICERU Paula           12.06.2002 FIJ A 95     120   215     




